
Etges & Dächert Open Trier 2023
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

21 AUG 2023
City,Country

Trier, GER

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-GER-20A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Patrick Mackenstein 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1482 GER  CUBELIC, Karlo [1]

2 LUX  PAULY, Tim

3 *1826 NED  HOOGLAND, Joris

4 *1177 GER  STEINORTH, Torben [12]

5 1625 ITA  CARNEVALE-MIINO, Tommaso [2]

6 WC GER  KIRCHNER, Daniel

7 *2247 ECU  BOSMEDIANO PAZMINO, Juan Martin

8 *688 GER  EINIG, Felix [9]

9 1640 IND  JAISINGHANI, Raghav [3]

10 *2078 CHI  SANTIBANEZ, Sebastian

11 *1847 GER  SCHAEFER, Joshua

12 *924 GER  GRAF, Dominique [10]

13 1674 CZE  POSTOLKA, Roman [4]

14 *1742 GER  MAUTE, Jannik

15 *2196 NED  VAN DONSELAAR, Freek

16 *1030 CZE  JANOUSEK, Lukas [11]

17 1759  AMIROV, Davud [5]

18 *1712 KUW  ALABDULLAH, Bader

19 WC GER  JELEN, Henry

20 *1200 GER  SCHONENBERG, Tom [13]

21 1759 CZE  BAUM, Stepan [6]

22 WC GER  FRANZMANN, Julian

23 WC GER  UNKEL, Lorenz

24 *1489 GER  REIFF, Tristan [16]

25 1915 KUW  QABAZARD, Essa [7]

26 LUX  AYRAL, Can

27 *2294 GER  DREBENSTEDT, Dario

28 *1392 GER  HUMPFNER, Kevin [15]

29 2037 FRA  VALSECCHI, Paul [8]

30 WC CYP  CAMPBELL, Nicholas

31 WC GER  EICHENSEHER, David

32 *1225 ITA  CATALDI, Carlo [14]

Finals

 CUBELIC, Karlo [1]
 6-1 6-1 

 STEINORTH, Torben [12]
 6-7(5) 7-5 [10-7] 

 CARNEVALE-MIINO, Tommaso [2]
 6-3 6-3 

 EINIG, Felix [9]
 6-0 6-2 

 SANTIBANEZ, Sebastian
 7-5 0-6 [10-8] 

 GRAF, Dominique [10]
 6-3 6-4 

 MAUTE, Jannik
 6-3 7-6(6) 

 VAN DONSELAAR, Freek
 6-4 7-6(2) 

 AMIROV, Davud [5]
 6-2 6-3 

 SCHONENBERG, Tom [13]
 6-1 6-1 

 BAUM, Stepan [6]
 7-5 7-6(4) 

 REIFF, Tristan [16]
 4-6 6-2 [10-6] 

 AYRAL, Can
 6-2 6-3 

 HUMPFNER, Kevin [15]
 6-1 6-0 

 CAMPBELL, Nicholas
 6-3 6-3 

 EICHENSEHER, David
 4-6 6-3 [10-6] 

Qualifiers

 STEINORTH, Torben [12]
 6-4 0-6 [10-6] 

 CARNEVALE-MIINO, Tommaso [2]
 1-6 6-4 [10-8] 

 GRAF, Dominique [10]
 6-1 6-2 

 MAUTE, Jannik
 6-1 6-4 

 SCHONENBERG, Tom [13]
 6-1 5-7 [10-7] 

 BAUM, Stepan [6]
 6-2 6-2 

 HUMPFNER, Kevin [15]
 6-2 6-3 

 EICHENSEHER, David
 7-6(11) 6-1 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 CUBELIC, Karlo
2 CARNEVALE-MIINO, Tommaso
3 JAISINGHANI, Raghav
4 POSTOLKA, Roman
5 AMIROV, Davud
6 BAUM, Stepan
7 QABAZARD, Essa
8 VALSECCHI, Paul

9 EINIG, Felix
10 GRAF, Dominique
11 JANOUSEK, Lukas
12 STEINORTH, Torben
13 SCHONENBERG, Tom
14 CATALDI, Carlo
15 HUMPFNER, Kevin
16 REIFF, Tristan

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  20 AUG 2023 19:04 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 PAULY, Tim (LUX)
 Player representatives
 CUBELIC, Karlo (GER)
 
 Signature

 Patrick Mackenstein


